|

aB

1-ars Mesterskab
Sektion 11

2
b

=

cwvwoo~NOOUL, WN PP

Slag

K & K SORENSEN
TUNCER SAHIN
SINAN & PETER
RUNE RASMUSSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
BENNY JORGENSEN
TEAM ENSON
FREDERIK & ULRIK
FRANK & CO

STEEN & BESIM

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

049
242
049
049
242
049
049
242
071
049

23-07-2024 17:44

Point

7927,582
7891,123
7811,491
7804,323
7774,131
7742,716
7710,093
7674,562
7673,096
7639,808

Side 1/18



|

aB

1-ars Mesterskab
Sektion 12

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

KAROL GRADZKI
AAGE FAURHOLT
HENRIK L.JENSEN
IMDAT TOKMAK

OLE ANDERSEN
BRDR. IDRIIS

NIELS LARSEN

SOFUS SVENDSEN
PETER GODTFREDSEN
JENS J. OLSEN

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

148
222
062
222
087
062
148
222
087
222

23-07-2024 17:44

Point

7752,446
7555,726
7456,953
7447,887
6831,457
6742,608
6226,030
5402,564
4667,849
4433,381

Side 2/18



&

l"I'E
1-ars Mesterskab
Sektion 13

Nr. Slag
1 RENE M PEDERSEN

Mesterskabsresultat

23-07-2024 17:44

Foren.
015

Point
957,186

Side 3/18



|

aB

1-ars Mesterskab
Sektion 21

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

THOMAS PEDERSEN
BR EFEKAN RAYHAN
TEAM RINGSTED
HENNING HANSEN
PETER MEJDAHL
PETER ESPERSEN
LISA & RENE
RICHARDT NIELSEN
NIELS P.HANSEN
BJARNE JENSEN

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

009
030
030
030
009
151
030
030
009
114

23-07-2024 17:44

Point

7379,695
7285,151
7217,780
6879,891
6420,785
6345,909
6196,015
5389,471
5118,837
4977,838

Side 4/18



|

aB

1-ars Mesterskab
Sektion 22

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

RACING TEAM CN

LARS KARLSON

S@REN ANDERSEN

JOHN BREDAHL

JASER KOKO

JENNY & FREDDI NYGAARD
TORBJ@RN NIELSEN
HENNING HANSEN

KAJ PEDERSEN

JOHN SKAFTE

Mesterskabsresultat 23-07-2024 17:44
Foren. Point
100 7429,005
012 7404,850
012 7285,977
081 7005,256
012 6730,287
100 5865,062
012 5655,976
012 4845,376
081 3839,153
012 3316,510

Side 5/18



|

aB

1-ars Mesterskab
Sektion 31

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

TEAM BANG

KAJ ANDERSEN
FLEMMING ANDERSEN
VASYL SAMBORSKYY
PREBEN JENSEN
BRIAR RASHID ALI
BRIAN PETERSEN
FAM. NIELSEN

TEAM ERIKSSON
KLAUS NYGAARD

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

013
220
209
209
209
209
209
013
220
209

23-07-2024 17:44

Point

7765,183
7698,378
7350,949
7350,411
7309,767
7268,758
7179,301
6910,214
6835,491
6523,393

Side 6/18



|

aB

1-ars Mesterskab
Sektion 32

Slag

TEAM MELDGAARD
TORBEN JUHL

KLAUS NISSEN
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
MICHAEL HANSEN

S. E. JEPPESEN
K.E.KRISTENSEN
JOHNNY PLATH
HOLGER WITTKE
KENT OLSEN

Mesterskabsresultat 23-07-2024 17:44
Foren. Point
070 7943,306
070 7905,004
070 7886,200
227 7866,677
227 7766,532
070 7693,095
227 7627,138
070 7536,295
227 7340,777
070 7078,394

Side 7/18



|

aB

1-ars Mesterskab
Sektion 33

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

FAHD DAHHAM FAZA SEGHAYER
BENTE & STEEN

ERIK DYBDAHL

NIELS HANSEN

WALID SHAMRI

AHMAD HASSAN

MOTLIK AL GHAFIL

KHALED HUSSEIN

HERLUF JORGENSEN

TOMMY GYDESEN

Mesterskabsresultat 23-07-2024 17:44
Foren. Point
055 7925,987
055 7858,193
055 7776,429
055 7713,196
055 7653,315
055 7497,078
055 7361,255
055 7271,570
055 7038,557
055 6980,945

Side 8/18



|

aB

1-ars Mesterskab
Sektion 35

=

r.

cwvwoo~NOOUL, WN PP

Slag

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
ANDERS BO BR@BECH
JESPER JUNGL@W

EBBE HOLM

FRANK JENSEN

JES PEDERSEN

LEIF NIELSEN

TORBEN MORTENSEN
BJARNE & SUSANNE
BROBECH & STEENBERG

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

046
073
046
046
046
046
046
017
153
073

23-07-2024 17:44

Point

7970,477
7889,096
7815,311
7772,277
7768,898
7584,710
7574,614
7552,559
7500,654
7476,785

Side 9/18



|

aB

1-ars Mesterskab
Sektion 41

Slag

LARS F. HANSEN

GORAN CucCIC

JAN HASSELSTR@M

B. OG P. THOMSEN
TONNESEN & CHRISTENSEN
TEAM NICOLAISEN

JEEP ZWANENBURG

TEAM CARSTENSEN
ANDERS KIRCH

MICHAEL LUND

Mesterskabsresultat 23-07-2024 17:44
Foren. Point
111 7820,377
111 7749,325
111 7677,733
111 7665,316
111 7602,809
207 7593,016
111 7549,900
207 7472,317
140 7451,980
144 7356,955

Side 10/18



|

aB

1-ars Mesterskab
Sektion 42

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

VIVI & H. HANSEN
E. & M. RASMUSSEN
JAN&FREDERIK STEEN HANSEN
ARNE SKOV

JACEK TRZASKOWSKI

SKJOLD PEDERSEN

JENS JENSEN

KURT REINHOLDT

SANNE OG FREDDY

ARNE KILDEGAARD

Mesterskabsresultat 23-07-2024 17:44
Foren. Point
028 7938,432
156 7875,480
028 7835,309
028 7732,962
028 7687,097
027 7544,318
156 7502,768
028 7110,571
028 6999,708
156 6763,385

Side 11/18



|

aB

1-ars Mesterskab
Sektion 52

=

r.

cwvwoo~NOOUL, WN PP

Slag

WEST & VINTHER
JENS P.PEDERSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
ELMEDIN HRKOVIC
C. &J. JAKOBSEN
S@REN BR@BECH
TINE BENDIXEN
JOHN RASMUSSEN
HANS J. KORSGAARD
TEAM SEJERSEN

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

031
031
019
113
117
164
117
117
127
113

23-07-2024 17:44

Point

7654,677
7598,883
7596,407
7494,751
7481,671
7467,699
7462,146
7438,183
7429,034
7287,010

Side 12/18



|

aB

1-ars Mesterskab
Sektion 53

Slag

CLAUS WORMSTRUP
TEAM KROGEN

S&G THOWSEN
BIANCA & HENRIK
KARSTEN LARSEN
ATLE ANDERSEN
J&P KRISTIANSEN
PALLE SANDERHOFF
TEAM M@LHOLT
SVEND D.ANDERSEN

Mesterskabsresultat 23-07-2024 17:44
Foren. Point
068 7926,202
086 7829,236
086 7768,387
128 7725,337
128 7588,751
086 7557,550
026 7511,035
086 7430,906
068 7220,111
129 7137,176

Side 13/18



|

aB

1-ars Mesterskab
Sektion 54

2
b

=

cwvwoo~NOOUL, WN PP

Slag

HENRIK STEHR

M. & C. HANSEN

L. & M. SORENSEN
KLAUS POULSEN
MICHAEL FOLKERSEN
KARL CHRISTENSEN
BRIAN JENSEN
EJVIND LARSEN
TORBEN ANDERSEN
POUL ASTRUP

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

053
023
023
034
074
074
074
034
023
053

23-07-2024 17:44

Point

7775,771
7721,755
7717,774
7494,161
7335,082
7044,074
6981,994
6660,738
6535,218
6474,330

Side 14/18



|

aB

1-ars Mesterskab
Sektion 60

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

KIM HOGEDAL
CHR.MIKKELSEN
KLAUS HANSEN
DORIT & JAN P.
LENE & MOGENS
TEAM NIELSEN
HANS K. HOGEDAL
FRODE HANSEN
CRISTIAN PETREA
CHR. EMIL M.

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

170
075
170
216
170
216
170
075
075
216

23-07-2024 17:44

Point

7933,197
7651,797
7634,686
7572,004
7283,109
6424,562
5698,248
5576,667
5559,662
5140,910

Side 15/18



|

aB

1-ars Mesterskab
Sektion 61

=

r.

cwvwoo~NOOUL, WN PP

Slag

MSM

JAKOB NOE
MORTEN JENSEN
BRIAN DALSGAARD
GERT MIDDELBO
POUL E. NOE

BRIAN JUELSGAARD
LARS HANSEN
MIKKEL KRONBORG
NIELS CLEEMANN

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

190
224
190
224
190
224
190
224
180
233

23-07-2024 17:44

Point

7832,330
7785,499
7726,207
7651,630
7481,304
7443,945
7428,777
7398,189
7351,776
7327,151

Side 16/18



|

aB

1-ars Mesterskab
Sektion 62

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

BJARNE NIELSEN
CARL MARIUS ABERG
THORKILD PEDERSEN
IOUNUT TITIREZ
ULLA & RENE R@NN
BRDR. NIELSEN
CLAUS JENSEN

LINDA GRAVERSEN
EVALD JENSEN

LEIF TONNING

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

172
172
172
232
232
172
232
076
076
232

23-07-2024 17:44

Point

7929,490
7766,502
7728,472
7653,563
7576,779
7574,931
7539,953
7528,241
7152,650
5330,078

Side 17/18



|

aB

1-ars Mesterskab
Sektion 63

Nr.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0

Slag

NIELS ). ULLITS

J. KRISTENSEN

BRIAN WESTERGAARD PEDERSEN
JENS GADE

BIRGER S. ANDERSEN

HANS J. JENSEN

JENS ERIK JENSEN

ALLAN JENSEN

POUL ERIK ULLITS

MIKKEL H@JEN

Mesterskabsresultat 23-07-2024 17:44
Foren. Point
182 7724,191
126 7587,414
215 7374,626
182 6793,890
025 6428,404
126 5244,880
126 4918,776
126 4677,008
182 4587,912
025 4396,287

Side 18/18



